Court

Kay

Kay

Kay

Kay

Kay

Kay

Kay

Kay

Kay

Kay

Kay

Kay

Kay

Kay

Case
Number

CF-2024-
00580

SC-2024-
00832

CJ-2024-
00216

CJ-2024-
00216

CF-2024-
00579

CF-2024-
00582

ML-2024-
00260

CF-2024-
00581

SC-2024-
00832
SC-2024-
00832

SC-2024-
00832

SC-2024-
00832

CJ-2024-
00216

ML-2024-
00260

Filed
On

10/29/2
024

10/29/2
024

10/29/2
024

10/29/2
024

10/29/2
024

10/29/2
024

10/29/2
024

10/29/2
024

10/29/2
024

10/29/2
024

10/29/2
024

10/29/2
024

10/29/2
024

10/29/2
024

Party

ADAMS, MEAGAN
LEIGH Defendant

AND ALL OTHER
PERSONS Defendant

BONEWELL, BAYLEE
MORGAN Defendant

BONEWELL, TYGER
G. Defendant

BULLINGTON, MICHAEL
DAVID Defendant OSW

CREAMER, ROGER
LOUIS Defendant OSW

CUMMINGS, CHEYANNE
MARIE Person 2

GOOMDA, ISIAH
WIND Defendant

GUNN, JENNIFER Defendant

GUNN, SETH WILEY Defendant

RESIDING ON THE
PREMISES Defendant

SHOATS, DANIEL Plaintiff

TINKER FEDERAL CREDIT
UNION Plaintiff

WILLIAMS, PHILLIP
CORDELL Person 1

Case

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
ADAMS, MEAGAN LEIGH

SHOATS, DANIEL vs. GUNN,

SETH WILEY et al
TINKER FEDERAL CREDIT

UNION vs. BONEWELL, TYGER

G.etal
TINKER FEDERAL CREDIT

UNION vs. BONEWELL, TYGER

G.etal

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
BULLINGTON, MICHAEL
DAVID

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
CREAMER, ROGER LOUIS

WILLIAMS, PHILLIP CORDELL
vs. CUMMINGS, CHEYANNE

MARIE

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
GOOMDA, ISIAH WIND

SHOATS, DANIEL vs. GUNN,

SETH WILEY et al

SHOATS, DANIEL vs. GUNN,

SETH WILEY et al

SHOATS, DANIEL vs. GUNN,

SETH WILEY et al

SHOATS, DANIEL vs. GUNN,

SETH WILEY et al
TINKER FEDERAL CREDIT

UNION vs. BONEWELL, TYGER

G.etal

WILLIAMS, PHILLIP CORDELL
vs. CUMMINGS, CHEYANNE

MARIE

Offense or Cause

ASSAULT AND/OR BATTERY ON
MEDICAL CARE PROVIDER (FEL)

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER

REPlevin & danages

REPlevin & danages

ASSAULT, BATTERY OR ASSAULT
W/DANGEROUS WEAPON (AFC 2+)
(FEL)

PROTECTIVE ORDER VIOL, 2ND
AND SUBSEQUENT, AFC 2/MORE

MARRIAGE LICENSE
APPLICATION - MARRIAGE
LICENSE ISSUED

BATTERY/ASSAULT & BATTERY
ON POLICE OFFICER AFC2+

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER

REPlevin & danages

MARRIAGE LICENSE
APPLICATION - MARRIAGE
LICENSE ISSUED


https://odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-ML++2400260
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-ML++2400260
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CJ++2400216
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CJ++2400216
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2400832
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2400832
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2400832
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2400832
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2400832
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2400832
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2400832
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2400832
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CF++2400581
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CF++2400581
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-ML++2400260
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-ML++2400260
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CF++2400582
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CF++2400582
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CF++2400579
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CF++2400579
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CJ++2400216
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CJ++2400216
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CJ++2400216
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CJ++2400216
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2400832
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2400832
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CF++2400580
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CF++2400580
https://odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc

