Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay	CF-2024- 00580		ADAMS, MEAGAN LEIGH Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. ADAMS, MEAGAN LEIGH	ASSAULT AND/OR BATTERY ON MEDICAL CARE PROVIDER (FEL)
Kay	SC-2024- 00832	10/29/2 024	AND ALL OTHER PERSONS Defendant	SHOATS, DANIEL vs. GUNN, SETH WILEY et al	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay	CJ-2024- 00216	10/29/2 024	BONEWELL, BAYLEE MORGAN Defendant	TINKER FEDERAL CREDIT UNION vs. BONEWELL, TYGER G. et al	REPlevin & danages
Kay	CJ-2024- 00216	10/29/2 024	BONEWELL, TYGER G. Defendant	TINKER FEDERAL CREDIT UNION vs. BONEWELL, TYGER G. et al	REPlevin & danages
Kay	CF-2024- 00579	10/29/2 024	BULLINGTON, MICHAEL DAVID Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. BULLINGTON, MICHAEL DAVID	ASSAULT, BATTERY OR ASSAULT W/DANGEROUS WEAPON (AFC 2+) (FEL)
Kay	CF-2024- 00582		CREAMER, ROGER LOUIS Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. CREAMER, ROGER LOUIS	PROTECTIVE ORDER VIOL, 2ND AND SUBSEQUENT, AFC 2/MORE
Kay	ML-2024- 00260	10/29/2 024	CUMMINGS, CHEYANNE MARIE Person 2	WILLIAMS, PHILLIP CORDELL vs. CUMMINGS, CHEYANNE MARIE	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION - MARRIAGE LICENSE ISSUED
Kay	CF-2024- 00581	10/29/2 024	GOOMDA, ISIAH WIND <b>Defendant</b>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. GOOMDA, ISIAH WIND	BATTERY/ASSAULT & BATTERY ON POLICE OFFICER AFC2+
Kay	SC-2024- 00832	10/29/2 024	GUNN, JENNIFER Defendant	SHOATS, DANIEL vs. GUNN, SETH WILEY et al	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay	SC-2024- 00832	10/29/2 024	GUNN, SETH WILEY <b>Defendant</b>	SHOATS, DANIEL vs. GUNN, SETH WILEY et al	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay	SC-2024- 00832	10/29/2 024	RESIDING ON THE PREMISES <b>Defendant</b>	SHOATS, DANIEL vs. GUNN, SETH WILEY et al	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay	SC-2024- 00832	10/29/2 024	SHOATS, DANIEL Plaintiff	SHOATS, DANIEL vs. GUNN, SETH WILEY et al	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay	CJ-2024- 00216	10/29/2 024	TINKER FEDERAL CREDIT UNION Plaintiff	TINKER FEDERAL CREDIT UNION vs. BONEWELL, TYGER G. et al	REPlevin & danages
Kay	ML-2024- 00260	10/29/2 024	WILLIAMS, PHILLIP CORDELL Person 1	WILLIAMS, PHILLIP CORDELL vs. CUMMINGS, CHEYANNE MARIE	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION - MARRIAGE LICENSE ISSUED